Route 160 - To Fremantle Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 22973 12213 / Stand C2 10245 11139 / Stand C3 10907 10790 10428 / Stand 1 Stop No. 22973 12213 / Stand C2 10245 11139 / Stand C3 10907 10790 10428 / Stand 1
Route No Hale St/ Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Archibald St / Collick St / Fremantle Route No. Hale St/ Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Archibald St / Collick St / Fremantle
: WACA Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Jemerson St Chadwick St Stn : WACA Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Jemerson St Chadwick St Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 160 - - - 5:53 6:02 6:10 6:30 am 160 6:57 7:09 719 7:32 74 7:49 8:09
160 - - - 6:23 6:32 6:41 7:06 160 C 8:25 8:38 8:49 9:03 9:13 9:23 9:48
160 - - - 6:47 6:56 7:05 7:30 160 D 9:24 9:38 9:49 10:03 10:15 10:27 10:55
160 6:36 6:50 7:00 712 7:22 7:31 7:56 160 D 10:24 10:38 10:49 11:03 11:18 11:30 11:59
160 - - - 7:28 7:38 7:48 8:18 160 D 11:24 11:38 11:49 12:03 12:17 12:29 1:00
160 7:04 719 7:30 7:43 7:55 8:05 8:35 pm 160 A 12:24 12:38 12:49 1:03 1:15 1:27 1:57 Routes
160 D 7:29 T:44 7:55 8:08 8:20 8:33 9:03 160 D 1:24 1:38 1:49 2:03 2:15 2:27 2:57
160 D 7:58 814 8:25 8:38 8:50 9:02 9:32 160 D 2:24 2:38 2:49 3:03 314 3:25 3:52
Looking 160 A 8:23 8:39 8:50 9:03 9:14 9:26 9:56 160D 3:24 3:38 3:49 4:03 4:14 4:25 4:51 16(Q  Eest Perth - Fremantle Stn
160 A 8:53 9:09 9:20 9:33 9:44 9:57 10:27 160 D 4:24 4:38 4:49 5:03 5:14 5:25 5:51 via Willagee & Booragoon
for more 160 A 9:23 9:39 9:50 10:03 10:14 10:27 10:57 160 D 5:24 5:38 5:49 6:02 6:12 6:22 6:47
o o ” 160 A 10:23 10:38 10:49 1:02 114 1:27 1:57 160 6:26 6:39 6:49 7:02 n 719 7:43
information? 160 A 11:23 11:38 11:49 12:02 12:14 12:27 12:57 160 7:26 7:39 7:49 8:02 8:11 8:19 8:41
pm 160 A 12:23 12:38 12:49 1:02 1:14 1:27 1:56 160 8:26 8:39 8:49 9:02 oM 9:19 9:41
. . 160 A 1:23 1:38 1:49 2:02 2:14 2:27 2:56 160 9:37 9:50 10:00 10:12 10:20 10:28 10:49
Visit us online 160 D 2:22 2:38 2:50 3:04 3:19 3:33 4:01 160 11:08 11:20 11:30 11:42 11:50 11:57 12:16 ) ) _
transperth.wa.gov.au 160 D 3:00 3:17 3:30 3:44 3:58 4:12 4:40 For information about connections
Get the app 160 B 3:29 3:46 4:00 4:14 4:27 - - Sunday & Public Holidays with other bus and train services,
Download our free 160 D 3:49 4:06 4:20 4:34 4:41 5:00 5:28 am 160 C 7:57 8:09 8:19 8:32 8:41 8:50 9:12 please use the JourneyPlanner at
iPhone® or Android™ app 1608 4:08 4:26 4:40 4:54 2:07 . . 160 D 9:26 9:39 9:49 10:03 10:13 10:24 10:49 transperth.wa.gov.au
to help you plan your journey. 160 4:23 4:41 4:55 3:09 3:22 5:33 5:59 160 D 10:24 10:38 10:49 11:03 11:14 11:25 11:55
1608 438 4:56 5:10 5:24 5:36 . . 160 D 11:24 11:38 11:49 12:03 12:15 12:26 12:54
160 4:52 2l 3:25 3:39 5:51 6:02 6:25 pm 160 A 12:24 12:38 12:49 1:03 114 1:25 1:53
160 B 301 3:26 5:40 3:54 6:06 " " 160 D 1:24 1:38 1:49 2:03 2:14 2:25 2:50
160 3:22 5:41 3:55 6:09 6:20 6:30 6:53 160D 2:24 2:38 2:49 3:03 3:14 3:25 3:48
160 B 5:39 3:51 6:10 6:23 6:33 . - 160 D 3:24 3:38 3:49 4:03 4:14 4:25 4:48
160 6:02 6:18 6:30 6:42 6:52 1:01 1:22 160 D 4:24 4:38 4:49 5:03 5:14 5:25 5:47
160 7:25 7:38 1:49 8:00 8:09 8:18 8:39 160 6:26 6:39 6:49 7:01 7:10 7:19 7:38
Link to the Transperth app :gg g;gg 3328 13;3(9) 13;%’ 13;:’89 13;‘276 13;2? 160 7:37 7:50 8:00 8:12 8:21 8:29 8:48
g™ ; ® : * : : : . ' 160 9:08 9:20 9:30 9:41 9:50 9:58 10:17
for Android™ and iPhone 160 11:08 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:48 11:56 12:15
Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13 A Deviates via Webber Reserve and Allambi Homes.
(TIS13 14 50) B  Terminates on Boon St before Stock Rd, Willagee. Suburbs
Hearing or speech impaired? € Deviates via Allambi Homes. Alfred Cove Mt Pleasant
Call via NRS on 133 677 D Deviates via Webber Reserve. Applecross Myaree
Visit an InfoCentre at: Beaconsfield O'Connor
¢ Airport Central Station Booragoon Perth
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station East Perth White Gum Valley
e Perth Busport Fremantle Willagee
¢ Perth Station Hilton
e Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 160 - To East Perth

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 10439 / Stand 12 10789 10906 10723 / Stand A1 10323 12207 / Stand D1 22973 Stop No. 10439 / Stand 12 10789 10906 10723 / Stand A1 10323 12207 / Stand D1 22973
Route No Fremantle Collick St/ Archibald St / Booragoon Canning Hwy /  Elizabeth Quay Hale St / Route No Fremantle Collick St / Archibald St / Booragoon Canning Hwy /  Elizabeth Quay Hale St /
. Stn Chadwick St Jemerson St Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn WACA ’ Stn Chadwick St Jemerson St Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn WACA
am 160 D - - 5:15 5:27 5:36 5:45 6:00 am 160 5:51 6:05 6:13 6:23 6:31 6:40 6:52
160 D - - 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:23 6:38 160 7:.03 7.18 17:26 .31 7:46 17:55 8:09
160 5:48 6:02 6:11 6:23 6:34 6:44 7:00 160 8:00 8:16 8:25 8:37 8:46 8:56 9:10
160 D - - 6:30 6:42 6:54 7:.05 1.22 160 B 8:52 9:10 9:22 9:36 9:46 9:56 10:12
160 D - - 6:45 6:57 7:09 1:20 7:38 160 A 9:51 10:09 10:21 10:35 10:46 10:56 1:13
160 D - - 6:58 7:10 1:23 7:34 1:53 160 A 10:50 11:09 11:21 11:35 11:46 11:56 12:14
160 6:41 6:57 7.08 1:20 1:34 1:46 8:06 160 A 11:49 12:09 12:21 12:35 12:46 12:56 1:14
160 D - - 17 730 T:45 T.57 8:18 pm 160 B 12:46 1:07 1:19 1:35 1:46 1:56 2:14
160 D - - 127 1:40 7:55 8:08 8:29 160 A 1:48 2:09 2:21 2:36 2:46 2:56 3:14
160 A 7.08 1.24 1.37 7:50 8:05 8:18 8:40 160 A 2:50 3:10 3:22 3:36 3:46 3:56 4:14
160 D - - 7:50 8:04 8:19 8:32 8:54 160 A 3:51 41n 4:23 4:36 4:46 4:56 5:14
160 A 17:35 1:52 8:05 8:19 8:34 8:47 9:09 160 A 4:53 5:12 5:24 5:36 5:46 5:56 6:14
160 8:01 8:20 8:32 8:46 8:59 PAll 9:33 160 6:00 6:18 6:26 6:37 6:46 6:56 7:13
160 B 8:47 9:07 9:20 9:34 9:46 9:57 10:17 160 7:01 718 7:26 137 1:46 7:56 8:12
160 B 9:47 10:08 10:21 10:35 10:46 10:57 117 160 8:26 8:41 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:18 9:33
160 B 10:47 11:08 11:21 11:35 11:46 11:56 12:16 160 10:00 10:15 10:23 10:33 10:42 10:51 11:06
160 B 11:47 12:09 12:22 12:35 12:46 12:56 1:16
oob 1 z a2 238 e 39 3z am 160 6:50 7:04 71 7:22 7:31 7:40 7:52
: : : : - : : 160 8:01 8:17 8:25 8:37 8:46 8:55 9:10
160 A 2:53 3:15 3:29 3:43 3:54 4:07 4:36 160 B 8:56 9:13 9:23 9:36 9:46 9:55 10:10
160 A 3:22 3:50 4:04 4:18 4:29 4:43 3:12 160 A 9:55 10:13 10:23 10:36 10:46 10:55 11:13
160 A 3:49 Al 4:25 4:39 4:49 5:03 3:32 160 A 10:54 1112 11:23 11:36 11:46 11:55 12:14
160 A 4T 4:33 4:46 4:59 3:09 3:23 3:52 160 A 11:52 12:12 12:23 12:36 12:46 12:55 1:14
160 A 4:33 4:55 5:07 3:20 3:29 5:42 6:07 pm 160 B 12:51 112 1:23 1:36 1:46 1:55 2:14
160 A 459 3:21 3:33 5:46 3:54 6:05 6:26 160 A 1:51 2:12 2:23 2:36 2:46 2:55 312
160 A 5:34 5:53 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:34 6:53 . . . . . . .
A 606 24 6% G 64 toa 120 T a1 s % ags 4% s
160 1:02 7:18 7:21 1:38 1:46 7:56 8:11 160 A 4355 5:14 5:24 5:36 5:46 5:55 6:10
160 8:23 838 8:47 8:58 9:06 9:16 9:31 160 6:15 6:32 6:41 6:52 7:01 7:10 7:22

Legend

A

Deviates via Webber Reserve.

B

Deviates via Allambi Homes and Webber Reserve.

D

Departs Boon St before Webber St in Willagee, 5 minutes before first time shown.

Route 160 Map

Route 160 continues along Kwinana Fwy
to Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn, then via Mill
St, St Georges Tce / Adelaide Tce, Hay St
to a terminus in Hale St before Nelson Cr.

Canning Bridge

como Statio

Kwinana Fwy

Canning Hwy /
Ogilvie Rd

Canning Hwy A
APPLECROSS

Swan
River

Mosman Park
N

=
e,

= Victoria Street

pYy BIO0WO0D

Booragoon
Bus Station

Marmion St L

=

Booragoon

Bus Station

Train / Bus Transfer
Train Station

Timed Stop

Bus Routes

Bus Route Numbers

Bus Route starts
and terminates

Train Line

School, University,
TAFE

Shopping Centre

Parks

BOORAGOON

Davy St

Norma Rd

Rd

MYAREE

ALFRED 2 North Lake Rd $
COVE g o) Archibald St /
= Jemerson St
- 54 >
g
§ WILLAGEE
a
2
Harfoot St =y O'CONNOR
MELVILLE o~ Milroy St

Stock Rd

Stockdale Rd 1/ TonN
Paget St

PALMYRA

WHITE GUM
VALLEY

_____
= e

Fremaﬁ\tlek
Station\

Indian =
Ocean

1S yinos

SAMSON

Collick St /
Chadwick St

BEACONSFIELD

SOUTH

R Wray Av FREMANTLE



